
U A C Autotest 23 April 2016

Comp 

No Competitor TOTAL

Class 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 TOTAL

A 6 Paul Mooney 618.7 1 58.4 44.9 53.4 156.7 56.8 44.5 52.8 310.8 56.8 44.2 54.7 466.5 57.0 43.3 51.9 618.7

A 10 Sam Bowden 650.4 2 67.9 46.6 56.3 170.8 60.6 47.2 54.1 332.7 59.8 44.4 53.4 490.3 59.7 45.6 54.8 650.4

A 1 Peter Grimes 658.2 3 66.2 46.0 56.4 168.6 62.1 46.7 53.9 331.3 60.1 45.1 53.8 490.3 60.9 47.4 59.6 658.2

A 4 Chris Grimes 672.1 4 63.0 47.0 55.8 165.8 63.3 47.2 55.9 332.2 65.8 47.7 58.6 504.3 64.3 48.2 55.3 672.1

A 3 Guy Foster 689.1 5 64.7 49.0 61.7 175.4 67.7 47.4 56.1 346.6 61.3 50.0 59.8 517.7 65.5 46.1 59.8 689.1

A 5 Patrick Power 702.6 6 68.1 49.6 59.5 177.2 66.1 49.4 64.8 357.5 66.1 48.2 57.8 529.6 65.6 48.7 58.7 702.6

A 7 James Wilson 705.5 7 67.6 49.4 66.0 183.0 64.8 51.0 58.0 356.8 65.1 49.3 56.5 527.7 64.8 53.0 60.0 705.5

A 2 Steven Ferguson 716.6 8 61.6 46.1 55.6 163.3 59.5 44.8 53.8 321.4 59.3 50.3 73.4 504.4 77.0 63.3 71.9 716.6

A 8 Paul Phelan 731.4 9 68.0 50.5 63.2 181.7 68.7 50.6 61.3 362.3 69.6 50.6 60.7 543.2 77.0 50.7 60.5 731.4

B 1 Paul Blair 643.4 1 65.9 46.6 56.3 168.8 58.5 45.6 54.6 327.5 58.4 44.5 54.5 484.9 59.3 44.7 54.5 643.4

B 2 Ashley Lamont 670.7 2 62.5 46.0 61.1 169.6 70.3 45.2 56.0 341.1 70.6 45.4 53.8 510.9 60.1 45.5 54.2 670.7

B 6 Trevor Ferguson 735.8 3 73.2 51.6 61.4 186.2 71.7 53.7 59.4 371.0 73.0 51.2 58.4 553.6 68.2 51.8 62.2 735.8

B 4 Paul Lowther 745.0 4 70.5 53.9 61.5 185.9 73.7 52.8 59.3 371.7 70.8 51.2 60.7 554.4 79.3 51.4 59.9 745.0

B 3 Tom Devaney 753.2 5 72.4 61.7 63.9 198.0 71.3 50.7 60.8 380.8 71.7 52.6 59.0 564.1 79.3 51.3 58.5 753.2

C 1 Robin Lyons 646.5 1 61.6 50.5 55.2 167.3 60.8 45.5 54.9 328.5 59.0 46.1 54.3 487.9 59.1 45.6 53.9 646.5

C 2 Norman Ferguson 721.2 2 67.3 49.5 59.7 176.5 67.1 51.9 58.9 354.4 68.6 55.4 60.8 539.2 73.6 49.3 59.1 721.2

C 5 SE James Mansfield 824.8 3 79.6 55.9 75.2 210.7 80.8 55.9 72.9 420.3 79.0 56.9 65.3 621.5 79.1 59.2 65.0 824.8

D 3 David Thompson 659.8 1 62.2 46.9 57.0 166.1 62.5 47.1 55.5 331.2 62.7 46.8 55.7 496.4 61.0 46.4 56.0 659.8

D 5 Jamie McMillan 694.4 2 64.4 48.2 58.7 171.3 68.8 53.5 57.9 351.5 63.4 48.1 59.2 522.2 64.7 50.0 57.5 694.4

D 6 George McMillan 707.3 3 71.0 50.6 60.9 182.5 68.1 50.1 58.6 359.3 64.3 50.2 59.2 533.0 65.3 49.7 59.3 707.3

D 4 Andrew Blair 727.7 4 76.1 51.0 64.4 191.5 70.6 49.4 63.9 375.4 71.5 49.0 59.4 555.3 65.8 48.0 58.6 727.7

1 Penalty

2 Penalties

3 Penalties

Fail



U A C Autotest 23 April 2016

Comp 

No Competitor TOTAL

Overall 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 TOTAL

A 6 Paul Mooney 618.7 1 58.4 44.9 53.4 156.7 56.8 44.5 52.8 310.8 56.8 44.2 54.7 466.5 57.0 43.3 51.9 618.7

B 1 Paul Blair 643.4 2 65.9 46.6 56.3 168.8 58.5 45.6 54.6 327.5 58.4 44.5 54.5 484.9 59.3 44.7 54.5 643.4

C 1 Robin Lyons 646.5 3 61.6 50.5 55.2 167.3 60.8 45.5 54.9 328.5 59.0 46.1 54.3 487.9 59.1 45.6 53.9 646.5

A 10 Sam Bowden 650.4 4 67.9 46.6 56.3 170.8 60.6 47.2 54.1 332.7 59.8 44.4 53.4 490.3 59.7 45.6 54.8 650.4

A 1 Peter Grimes 658.2 5 66.2 46.0 56.4 168.6 62.1 46.7 53.9 331.3 60.1 45.1 53.8 490.3 60.9 47.4 59.6 658.2

D 3 David Thompson 659.8 6 62.2 46.9 57.0 166.1 62.5 47.1 55.5 331.2 62.7 46.8 55.7 496.4 61.0 46.4 56.0 659.8

B 2 Ashley Lamont 670.7 7 62.5 46.0 61.1 169.6 70.3 45.2 56.0 341.1 70.6 45.4 53.8 510.9 60.1 45.5 54.2 670.7

A 4 Chris Grimes 672.1 8 63.0 47.0 55.8 165.8 63.3 47.2 55.9 332.2 65.8 47.7 58.6 504.3 64.3 48.2 55.3 672.1

A 3 Guy Foster 689.1 9 64.7 49.0 61.7 175.4 67.7 47.4 56.1 346.6 61.3 50.0 59.8 517.7 65.5 46.1 59.8 689.1

D 5 Jamie McMillan 694.4 10 64.4 48.2 58.7 171.3 68.8 53.5 57.9 351.5 63.4 48.1 59.2 522.2 64.7 50.0 57.5 694.4

A 5 Patrick Power 702.6 11 68.1 49.6 59.5 177.2 66.1 49.4 64.8 357.5 66.1 48.2 57.8 529.6 65.6 48.7 58.7 702.6

A 7 James Wilson 705.5 12 67.6 49.4 66.0 183.0 64.8 51.0 58.0 356.8 65.1 49.3 56.5 527.7 64.8 53.0 60.0 705.5

D 6 George McMillan 707.3 13 71.0 50.6 60.9 182.5 68.1 50.1 58.6 359.3 64.3 50.2 59.2 533.0 65.3 49.7 59.3 707.3

A 2 Steven Ferguson 716.6 14 61.6 46.1 55.6 163.3 59.5 44.8 53.8 321.4 59.3 50.3 73.4 504.4 77.0 63.3 71.9 716.6

C 2 Norman Ferguson 721.2 15 67.3 49.5 59.7 176.5 67.1 51.9 58.9 354.4 68.6 55.4 60.8 539.2 73.6 49.3 59.1 721.2

D 4 Andrew Blair 727.7 16 76.1 51.0 64.4 191.5 70.6 49.4 63.9 375.4 71.5 49.0 59.4 555.3 65.8 48.0 58.6 727.7

A 8 Paul Phelan 731.4 17 68.0 50.5 63.2 181.7 68.7 50.6 61.3 362.3 69.6 50.6 60.7 543.2 77.0 50.7 60.5 731.4

B 6 Trevor Ferguson 735.8 18 73.2 51.6 61.4 186.2 71.7 53.7 59.4 371.0 73.0 51.2 58.4 553.6 68.2 51.8 62.2 735.8

B 4 Paul Lowther 745.0 19 70.5 53.9 61.5 185.9 73.7 52.8 59.3 371.7 70.8 51.2 60.7 554.4 79.3 51.4 59.9 745.0

B 3 Tom Devaney 753.2 20 72.4 61.7 63.9 198.0 71.3 50.7 60.8 380.8 71.7 52.6 59.0 564.1 79.3 51.3 58.5 753.2

C 5 SE James Mansfield 824.8 21 79.6 55.9 75.2 210.7 80.8 55.9 72.9 420.3 79.0 56.9 65.3 621.5 79.1 59.2 65.0 824.8

1 Penalty

2 Penalties

3 Penalties

Fail


